MICRO
GRAIN
X
UNCOATED
d1
-0
-0.1
v

Inconell HRC
< 40
Fresa Forante in metallo duro integrale alto avanzamento
Solid carbide Drilling end mill for High Feed
VHM – schaftfräser Bohrer für Hoch Vorschub - Fraise à Piercer en carbure a bout plat pour Haute avances
Фреза концевая твердосплавная с опцией сверления и высокими параметрами подачи
Sk rychloposuvová rohová fréza s možností vrtání
Fresa con fori in elica a semifinire in metallo duro integrale
Solid carbide semi-finishing end mill with coolant feed
VHM - Schrupp-Schlichtfräser mit Durchgewendelten Kühlkanälen - Fraise carbure pour semifinition à trous de réfrigeration
Фреза концевая твердосплавная с подачей СОЖ для получистовой обработки
Sk středně dokončovací fréza s chlazením všech břitů
CODE *d1 d2h6 rp l1 L Z
mm mm mm mm mm no.
Y300.020 2 6 - 4 50 3
Y300.025 2.5 6 - 5 50 3
Y300.030 3 6 - 6 50 3
Y300.035 3.5 6 - 7 50 3
Y300.040 4 6 - 8 50 3
Y300.045 4.5 6 - 9 50 3
Y300.050 5 6 - 10 50 3
Y300.055 5.5 6 - 11 50 3
Y300.060 6 6 - 13 57 3
Y300.065 6.5 8 - 16 60 3
Y300.070 7 8 - 16 60 3
Y300.075 7.5 8 - 16 60 3
Y300.080 8 8 - 19 60 3
Y300.085 8.5 10 - 19 70 3
Y300.090 9 10 - 19 70 3
Y300.095 9.5 10 - 19 70 3
Y300.100 10 10 - 22 70 3
Y300.110 11 12 - 22 75 3
Y300.120 12 12 - 26 100 3
Y300.130 13 14 - 26 100 3
Y300.140 14 14 - 26 100 3
Y300.150 15 16 - 26 100 3
Y300.160 16 16 - 30 100 3
Y300.200 20 20 - 32 100 3
OHelp 171
CODE *d1 d2h6 l1 L Z
mm mm mm mm no.
455.060 6 6 20 50 3

INOX
Stainless
Steel
TI-Alloy
MICRO
GRAIN
45°
Z 4
45°
HYPER
CODE *d1 d2h6 CH l1 L Z
mm mm mm mm mm no.
Y400P.030 3 6 0.05 8 60 4
Y400P.040 4 6 0.05 11 60 4
Y400P.050 5 6 0.05 13 60 4
Y400P.060 6 6 0.05 13 60 4
Y400P.080 8 8 0.10 19 75 4
Y400P.100 10 10 0.10 22 80 4
Y400P.120 12 12 0.10 25 100 4
Y400P.160 16 16 0.10 30 100 4
Y400P.200 20 20 0.10 40 100 4
OHelp 181
CODE *d1 d2h6 rp l1 L Z
mm mm mm mm mm no.
Y400.030.02 3 6 0.2 8 60 4
Y400.030.05 3 6 0.5 8 60 4
Y400.040.02 4 6 0.2 11 60 4
Y400.040.05 4 6 0.5 11 60 4
Y400.040.1 4 6 1.0 11 60 4
Y400.050.02 5 6 0.2 13 60 4
Y400.050.05 5 6 0.5 13 60 4
Y400.050.1 5 6 1.0 13 60 4
Y400.060.03 6 6 0.3 13 60 4
Y400.060.05 6 6 0.5 13 60 4
Y400.060.1 6 6 1.0 13 60 4
Y400.060.15 6 6 1.5 13 60 4
Y400.080.03 8 8 0.3 19 75 4
Y400.080.05 8 8 0.5 19 75 4
Y400.080.1 8 8 1.0 19 75 4
Y400.080.15 8 8 1.5 19 75 4
Y400.080.2 8 8 2.0 19 75 4
Y400.100.03 10 10 0.3 22 80 4
Y400.100.05 10 10 0.5 22 80 4
Y400.100.1 10 10 1.0 22 80 4
Y400.100.15 10 10 1.5 22 80 4
Y400.100.2 10 10 2.0 22 80 4
Y400.100.3 10 10 3.0 22 80 4
Y400.120.05 12 12 0.5 25 100 4
Y400.120.1 12 12 1.0 25 100 4
Y400.120.15 12 12 1.5 25 100 4
Y400.120.2 12 12 2.0 25 100 4
Y400.120.3 12 12 3.0 25 100 4
Y400.160.05 16 16 0.5 30 100 4
Y400.160.1 16 16 1.0 30 100 4
Y400.160.15 16 16 1.5 30 100 4
Y400.160.2 16 16 2.0 30 100 4
Y400.160.3 16 16 3.0 30 100 4
Y400.160.5 16 16 5.0 30 100 4
Y400.200.1 20 20 1.0 40 100 4
Y400.200.15 20 20 1.5 40 100 4
Y400.200.2 20 20 2.0 40 100 4
Y400.200.3 20 20 3.0 40 100 4
Y400.200.5 20 20 5.0 40 100 4
OHelp 181
HRC
< 50
ALLOY

400V.100 10 10 0.10 22 80 4
400V.120 12 12 0.10  25 100 4
400V.160 16 16 0.10  30 100 4
400V.200 20 20 0.10  40 100 4
OHelp 181
CODE *d1 d2h6 rp l1 L Z
mm mm mm mm mm no.
Y400V.030.02 3 6 0.2 8 60 4
Y400V.030.05 3 6 0.5 8 60 4
Y400V.040.02 4 6 0.2 11 60 4
Y400V.040.05 4 6 0.5 11 60 4
Y400V.040.1 4 6 1.0 11 60 4
Y400V.050.02 5 6 0.2 13 60 4
Y400V.050.05 5 6 0.5 13 60 4
Y400V.050.1 5 6 1.0 13 60 4
Y400V.060.03 6 6 0.3 13 60 4
Y400V.060.05 6 6 0.5 13 60 4
Y400V.060.1 6 6 1.0 13 60 4
Y400V.060.15 6 6 1.5 13 60 4
Y400V.080.03 8 8 0.3 20 75 4
Y400V.080.05 8 8 0.5 20 75 4
Y400V.080.1 8 8 1.0 20 75 4
Y400V.080.15 8 8 1.5 20 75 4
Y400V.080.2 8 8 2.0 20 75 4
Y400V.100.03 10 10 0.3 22 80 4
Y400V.100.05 10 10 0.5 22 80 4
Y400V.100.1 10 10 1.0 22 80 4
Y400V.100.15 10 10 1.5 22 80 4
Y400V.100.2 10 10 2.0 22 80 4
Y400V.100.3 10 10 3.0 22 80 4
Y400V.120.05 12 12 0.5 25 100 4
Y400V.120.1 12 12 1.0 25 100 4
Y400V.120.15 12 12 1.5 25 100 4
Y400V.120.2 12 12 2.0 25 100 4
Y400V.120.3 12 12 3.0 25 100 4
Y400V.160.05 16 16 0.5 30 100 4
Y400V.160.1 16 16 1.0 30 100 4
Y400V.160.15 16 16 1.5 30 100 4
Y400V.160.2 16 16 2.0 30 100 4
Y400V.160.3 16 16 3.0 30 100 4
Y400V.160.5 16 16 5.0 30 100 4
Y400V.200.1 20 20 1.0 40 100 4
Y400V.200.15 20 20 1.5 40 100 4
Y400V.200.2 20 20 2.0 40 100 4
Y400V.200.3 20 20 3.0 40 100 4
Y400V.200.5 20 20 5.0 40 100 4
OHelp 181
*d1 ≤ ø 6 h9
d1 ≤ ø20 f7
*d1 ≤ ø 6 h9

Z 4
rp
0.01
Fresa testa torica antivibrante ad alto avanzamento in metallo duro integrale
Solid carbide anti-vibrating corner radius end mill, High Feed
VHM - Gesenkfräser mit Eckenradius High Feed - Fraise carbure avec rayon d’angle, High Feed
Фреза концевая твердосплавная с угловым радиусом
Sk rychloposuvová fréza s rohovým rádiusem
CODE *d1 d2h6 rp l1 l2 L d3 Z
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm no.
Y400R.040 4 6 1 8 12 75 3.95 4
Y400R.050 5 6 1.2 10 15 75 - 4
Y400R.060 6 6 1.5 12 - 100 - 4
Y400R.060.1 6 6 1.5 9 30 75 5.85 4
Y400R.080 8 8 2 16 - 100 - 4
Y400R.080.1 8 8 2 12 40 100 7.8 4
Y400R.100 10 10 2 20 - 100 - 4
Y400R.100.1 10 10 2 15 50 100 9.75 4
Y400R.120 12 12 2 24 - 100 - 4
Y400R.120.1 12 12 2 18 50 100 11.75 4
OHelp 178-179-180
x
x
x
*d1 ≤ ø 6 h9
d1 ≤ ø12 f7
HRC
< 55
49
CODE *d1 d2h6 rp l1 L Z
mm mm mm mm mm no.
500RV03.050R03 3 6 0.3 10 50 4
500RV03.050R05 3 6 0.5 10 50 4
500RV04.050R05 4 6 0.5 12 50 4
500RV05.050R05 5 6 0.5 14 50 4
500RV06.050R05 6 6 0.5 20 50 4
500RV06.100R05 6 6 0.5 40 100 4
500RV06.050R1 6 6 1 20 50 4
500RV06.075R1 6 6 1 20 75 4
500RV06.075R15 6 6 1.5 20 75 4
500RV08.060R05 8 8 0.5 22 60 4
500RV08.100R05 8 8 0.5 40 100 4
500RV08.060R1 8 8 1 22 60 4
500RV08.100R1 8 8 1 22 100 4
500RV08.100R15 8 8 1.5 22 100 4
500RV08.100R2 8 8 2 22 100 4
500RV08.100R25 8 8 2.5 22 100 4
500RV10.070R05 10 10 0.5 25 70 4
500RV10.100R05 10 10 0.5 45 100 4
500RV10.070R1 10 10 1 25 70 4
500RV10.100R1 10 10 1 25 100 4
500RV10.100R15 10 10 1.5 25 100 4
500RV10.100R2 10 10 2 25 100 4
500RV10.100R25 10 10 2.5 25 100 4
500RV10.100R3 10 10 3 25 100 4
500RV12.075R05 12 12 0.5 27 75 4
500RV12.100R05 12 12 0.5 45 100 4
500RV12.075R1 12 12 1 27 75 4
500RV12.100R1 12 12 1 27 100 4
500RV12.100R15 12 12 1.5 27 100 4
500RV12.100R2 12 12 2 27 100 4
500RV12.100R25 12 12 2.5 27 100 4
500RV12.100R3 12 12 3 27 100 4
500RV14.085R05 14 14 0.5 30 85 4
500RV14.100R05 14 14 0.5 45 100 4
500RV16.085R05 16 16 0.5 30 85 4
500RV16.100R05 16 16 0.5 45 100 4
500RV16.150R05 16 16 0.5 65 150 4
500RV16.085R1 16 16 1 30 85 4
500RV16.100R1 16 16 1 30 100 4
500RV16.100R15 16 16 1.5 30 100 4
500RV16.100R2 16 16 2 30 100 4
500RV16.100R3 16 16 3 30 100 4
500RV16.100R5 16 16 5 30 100 4
500RV20.100R05 20 20 0.5 40 100 4
500RV20.150R05 20 20 0.5 65 150 4
500RV20.100R1 20 20 1 40 100 4
500RV20.100R15 20 20 1.5 40 100 4
500RV20.100R2 20 20 2 40 100 4
500RV20.100R3 20 20 3 40 100 4
500RV20.100R5 20 20 5 40 100 4
OHelp 182-183
Fresa testa torica a Divisione Irregolare-Elica Variabile in metallo duro integrale
Solid carbide corner radius end mill, unequal division - Variable Helix
MICRO

GRAIN
DIN
NORM
55°
HHC
rp
Z 4
rp
0.01
CODE *d1 d2h6 rp l1 L Z
mm mm mm mm mm no.
Y401.060.05 6 6 0.5 13 57 4
Y401.060.1 6 6 1 13 57 4
Y401.080.05 8 8 0.5 19 63 4
Y401.080.1 8 8 1 19 63 4
Y401.100.05 10 10 0.5 22 72 4
Y401.100.1 10 10 1 22 72 4
Y401.100.15 10 10 1.5 22 72 4
Y401.120.05 12 12 0.5 26 83 4
Y401.120.1 12 12 1 26 83 4
Y401.120.15 12 12 1.5 26 83 4
Y401.160.05 16 16 0.5 32 92 4
Y401.160.1 16 16 1 32 92 4
Y401.160.15 16 16 1.5 32 92 4
Y401.200.05 20 20 0.5 40 100 4
Y401.200.1 20 20 1 40 100 4
Y401.200.15 20 20 1.5 40 100 4
OHelp 172-173
*d1 ≤ ø 6 h9
d1 ≤ ø20 f7
*d1 ≤ ø 6 h9

rp
45°
CH
Z 5
rp
0.01
CODE *d1 d2 rp-CH l1 l2 L d3 Z
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm no.
500SV.060 6 6 0.1x45° 13 23 57 5.8 5
500SV.060R05 6 6 0,5 13 23 57 5.8 5
500SV.060R1 6 6 1 13 23 57 5.8 5
500SV.080 8 8 0.2x45° 22 32 63 7.5 5
500SV.080R05 8 8 0,5 22 32 63 7.5 5
500SV.080R1 8 8 1 22 32 63 7.5 5
500SV.080R2 8 8 2 22 32 63 7.5 5
500SV.100 10 10 0.2x45° 25 35 72 9.5 5
500SV.100R05 10 10 0,5 25 35 72 9.5 5
500SV.100R1 10 10 1 25 35 72 9.5 5
500SV.100R2 10 10 2 25 35 72 9.5 5
500SV.120 12 12 0.3x45° 27 42 83 11.5 5
500SV.120R05 12 12 0.5 27 42 83 11.5 5
500SV.120R1 12 12 1 27 42 83 11.5 5
500SV.120R2 12 12 2 27 42 83 11.5 5
500SV.160 16 16 0.3x45° 32 47 92 15.5 5
500SV.160R1 16 16 1 32 47 92 15.5 5
500SV.160R2 16 16 2 32 47 92 15.5 5
500SV.160R3 16 16 3 32 47 92 15.5 5
500SV.200 20 20 0.3x45° 40 55 104 19.5 5
500SV.200R1 20 20 1 40 55 104 19.5 5
500SV.160R2 20 20 2 40 55 104 19.5 5
500SV.160R3 20 20 3 40 55 104 19.5 5
500SV.160R4 20 20 4 40 55 104 19.5 5
O182

0.01
Fresa testa torica per lavorazione pale in metallo duro integrale
Solid carbide corner radius end mill for turbine blades
VHM - Fräser mit eckenradius für Turbinenschaufeln - Fraise carbure avec rayon d’angle pour aubes de turbine
Sk vysoce výkonná fréza s rohovým rádiusem
CODE *d1 d2h6 rp l1 l2 L d3 Z
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm no.
Y507.030.03 3 6 0.3 8 12 75 2.9 4
Y507.030.05 3 6 0.5 8 12 75 2.9 4
Y507.040.03 4 6 0.3 10 15 75 3.9 4
Y507.040.05 4 6 0.5 10 15 75 3.9 4
Y507.050.03 5 6 0.3 12 18 75 4.9 4
Y507.050.05 5 6 0.5 12 18 75 4.9 4
Y507.060.05 6 6 0.5 13 21 75 5.9 6
Y507.060.1 6 6 1.0 13 21 75 5.9 6
Y507.060.1.5 6 6 1.5 13 21 75 5.9 6
Y507.080.05 8 8 0.5 20 28 100 7.8 6
Y507.080.1 8 8 1.0 20 28 100 7.8 6
Y507.080.15 8 8 1.5 20 28 100 7.8 6
Y507.080.2 8 8 2.0 20 28 100 7.8 6
Y507.080.25 8 8 2.5 20 28 100 7.8 6
Y507.100.05 10 10 0.5 22 35 100 9.8 8
Y507.100.1 10 10 1.0 22 35 100 9.8 8
Y507.100.15 10 10 1.5 22 35 100 9.8 8
Y507.100.2 10 10 2.0 22 35 100 9.8 8
Y507.120.05 12 12 0.5 25 40 100 11.7 8
Y507.120.1 12 12 1.0 25 40 100 11.7 8
Y507.120.15 12 12 1.5 25 40 100 11.7 8
Y507.120.2 12 12 2.0 25 40 100 11.7 8
Y507.120.3 12 12 3.0 25 40 100 11.7 8
Y507.160.05 16 16 0.5 30 45 100 15.7 10
Y507.160.1 16 16 1.0 30 45 100 15.7 10
Y507.160.15 16 16 1.5 30 45 100 15.7 10
Y507.160.2 16 16 2.0 30 45 100 15.7 10
Y507.160.3 16 16 3.0 30 45 100 15.7 10
Y507.160.5 16 16 5.0 30 45 100 15.7 10
Y507.200.05 20 20 0.5 40 50 100 19.7 10
Y507.200.1 20 20 1.0 40 50 100 19.7 10
Y507.200.15 20 20 1.5 40 50 100 19.7 10
Y507.200.2 20 20 2.0 40 50 100 19.7 10
Y507.200.3 20 20 3.0 40 50 100 19.7 10
Y507.200.5 20 20 5.0 40 50 100 19.7 10
Y507.250.1 25 25 1 40 50 100 24.8 10
Y507.250.15 25 25 1.5 40 50 100 24.8 10
Y507.250.2 25 25 2 40 50 100 24.8 10
Y507.250.3 25 25 3 40 50 100 24.8 10
Y507.250.5 25 25 5 40 50 100 24.8 10
OHelp 173-185
*d1 ≤ ø 6 h9
d1 ≤ ø25 f7
51

Solid carbide end mill-drill for kevlar
VHM - Fräser - Bohren für Kevlar - Fraise carbure a forer pour kevlar
Сверло-фреза для кевлара - Sk fréza pro obbrábění kevlaru s možností vrtání
CODE d1h10 d2h6 l1 L Z
mm mm mm mm no.
200K.050 5.0 5.0 20 60 2
200K.060 6.0 6.0 25 75 2
200K.063 6.35 6.35 25 75 2
200K.080 8.0 8.0 25 75 2
200K.100 10.0 10.0 25 75 2
200K.120 12.0 12.0 25 75 2
Vc =250~450m/min
Fz =0.4~2.0mm
CODE d1h6 d2h6 l1 l2 L Z
mm mm mm mm mm no.
200KF.047 4.7 4.7 2.0 20 60 2
200KF.050 5.0 5.0 2.0 20 60 2
200KF.060 6.0 6.0 2.0 25 75 2
200KF.063 6.35 6.35 2.0 25 75 2
200KF.080 8.0 8.0 2.0 25 75 2
200KF.100 10.0 10.0 2.5 25 75 2
52
MICRO
GRAIN
30°